Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 51 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R
20005 Nupt se H. Connel | No Ti e 0

1 Q 20013 Wit T. Ful ner 37.26 0
20003 Vi nca N. Scel zo No Ti e 0

Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 51 seconds Everyone 22 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R
2 Q 22038 Angel W Crawshaw 42.58 0
22030 d ewe R Henry 44. 95 2

1 Q 22006 d ance S. Dos 37.03 0
22027 Prize L. Mtchell No Ti e 0

22024 Ritz N. Hought on No Ti e 0

22018 River (M) D. McCorm ck No Ti e 0

22014 Tar ga S. Bixler 57. 84 1

22012 Bob M Wrant No Ti e 0

4 22010 Fly L. Neal 44.90 0
22008 Fia C. Holm No Ti e 0

3 Q 22003 Graci e E. Zieske 43. 57 0
22001 Charlie W Crawshaw No Ti e 0

Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 51 seconds Everyone 24 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R
24013 Keet M Schultz No Ti e 0

3 24007 Paulie Grl D. Kubichko 41. 35 0
1 Q 24006 Jake J. Marcus 40. 78 1
24004 Knack S. Dos No Ti e 0

2 Q 24009 Pl ay V. Duff 39. 57 0
Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 57 seconds Everyone 10 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R
1 Q 10005 M r anda T. Carlton 48. 75 1
10004 Pi nk C. Hess No Ti e 0

Friday, May 25, 2018
M asters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Dave Vi sni ski

S F E
0 0 1
1 0 0
0 0 1

Dave Vi sni ski

S F E
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
1 0 0
0 0 1
2 0 0
0 0 1
1 0 0
0 0 1

Dave Vi sni ski

S F E
0 0 1
2 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1
2 0 0

Dave Vi sni ski

S F E
0 0 0
0 0 1

Scor e

Elim
42.26
Elim

Scor e

47.58
59. 95
42.03
Elim
Elim
Elim
67. 84
Elim
54,90
Elim
48. 57
Elim

Scor e

Elim
51. 35
45. 78
Elim
49,57

Scor e

53. 75
Elim



10001 Rowan H
Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 53 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Han

1 Q 14001 Pre L.
D stance: 200 yards SCT: 53 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

16016 Zi ppy J.

3 Q 16006 Bol t M

16013 Ant hem D.

2 Q 16010 Cul |l en J.

16007 Teddy S.

Q 16014 Spark (O K.

1S 16002 Fuj i M
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Wtt

conds
dl er

Dol an

conds
dl er

W ni al ski
McCart hy
Lonbar d
Pl anondon
Lohrer
Gsti guy
Power s

No Ti ne

Everyone
Ti me

41. 21

Everyone
Ti me

No Ti e
35.56
No Ti e
40. 10
Absent
46. 19
41. 48

14 inch Judge:

R

16 inch Judge:

R

O O oo

=

Dave Vi sni ski

S

0

F

0

E

0

Dave Vi sni ski

S

= ONMNO

o o

F

O O oo

o

E

O Fr O

o

Elim

Scor e

46. 21

Scor e

Elim
45, 56
Elim
45. 10

51.19
41. 48



Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 54 seconds Everyone 14 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R
P14003 Puck J. Moran No Ti e 0
P14002 Tillie J. Mahaney No Ti e 0
Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 54 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R
1 S P20006 Cuess L. Mtchell 40. 28 0
2 Q P20018 Keen M dark 43. 11 0
P20016 Coast H. Phel ps Absent
3 Q P20004 dever M dark 38. 15 0
Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 56 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R
P12001 Nor man R Hut chi ngs No Ti e 0
1 P12013 Zep C. Ratner 53. 75 0
P12004 Star S. Martinez. No Ti e 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 37.5%

Friday, May 25, 2018

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Dave Vi sni ski

S

0
0

Dave Vi

=

F

0
0

E

sni ski

F

o

E

0
0

sni ski

F

o

E

o

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

40. 28
48. 11

48. 15

Scor e

Elim
58. 75
Elim



D stance: 167 yards
Place Arnband Call Nane
20003 Vi nca
1S 20013 Whi t
20005 Nupt se
D stance: 167 yards
Place Arnband Call Nane
2S 22001 Charlie
Q 22027 Prize
Q 22024 Ritz
3 S 22018 River (M)
1S 22006 d ance
22012 Bob
22003 Graci e
22014 Tar ga
22030 d ewe
22010 Fl'y
4 Q 22008 Fia
Q 22038 Ange
D stance: 167 yards
Place Arnband Call Nane
24007 Paulie Grl
24013 Keet
24004 Knack
1 24006 Jake
24009 Pl ay
D stance: 161 yards
Place Arnband Call Nane
1S 16016 Zi ppy
3 16014 Spark (O

Friday, May 25, 2018

SCT: 37 seconds

Handl er

N
T.
H

Scel zo
Ful mer
Connel

SCT: 37 seconds

Handl er

W

SOraomsnozZzr

Cr awshaw
Mt chel |
Hought on
McCor mi ck
Dos

W r ant

Zi eske

Bi x| er
Henry
Nea

Hol m

Cr awshaw

SCT: 37 seconds

Handl er

D.
M
S.
J.
V.

Kubi chko
Schul tz
Dos

Mar cus
Duf f

SCT: 38 seconds

Handl er

J.
K

W ni al ski
Gsti guy

M aster s Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Everyone 20 inch Judge:
Ti me R
No Tinme 0
32. 17 0
No Time 0

Everyone 22 inch Judge:
Ti me R
31. 60 0
28. 68 0
28. 58 0
31.76 0
28. 77 0
37.89 0
No Tinme 0
54.73 0
32.19 1
No Tinme 0
26. 77 0
30.74 0

Everyone 24 inch Judge:
Ti me R
No Time 0
No Time 0
No Time 0
36. 88 2
No Time 0

Everyone 16 inch Judge:
Ti me R
34.20 0
38. 97 1

Dave Vi sni ski

S F E
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 1

Dave Vi sni ski

S F E
0 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1
1 0 0
1 0 0

Dave Vi sni ski

S F E
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 1

Dave Vi sni ski

S F E
0 0 0
1 0 0

Scor e

Elim
32.17
Elim

Scor e

31.60
33. 68
33.58
31.76
28. 77
37. 89
Elim
59. 73
37.19
Elim
31. 77
35.74

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
46. 88
Elim

Scor e

34. 20
48. 97



16013 Ant hem D. Lonbard
16010 Cull en J. Pl anondon
16007 Teddy S. Lohrer
16006 Bol t M MCart hy
2 S 16002 Fuj i M Power s
Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 38 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1S 14001 Pre L. Dol an
Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 40 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
10005 M r anda T. Carlton
1S 10004 Pi nk C. Hess
2 S 10001 Rowan H Wtt
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 30
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 13
Percent Qualified: 43.3%

No Ti e
37. 67
Absent
No Ti e
34. 49

Everyone
Ti me

29. 33

Everyone
Ti me

No Ti ne
31.13
31. 43

o

o

14 inch Judge:

R

0

10 inch Judge:

R

o

o

o

o

o

=

=

Dave Vi sni ski

S

0

F

0

E

0

Dave Vi sni ski

S

o

F

0
0
0

E

o

Elim
57. 67

Elim
34. 49

Scor e

29. 33

Scor e

Elim
31.13
31. 43



Friday, May 25, 2018

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Di stance: 167 yards SCT: 40 seconds Everyone 14 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R
1 P14003 Puck J. Moran 39. 86 0
P14002 Tillie J. Mahaney No Ti e 0
D stance: 167 yards SCT: 40 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R
1 S P20018 Keen M dark 30.18 0
P20016 Coast H. Phel ps Absent
2 S P20006 Cuess L. Mtchell 30. 60 0
P20004 d ever M dark No Ti e 0
Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 41 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R
1S P12013 Zep C. Ratner 34. 44 0
2 S P12004 Star S. Martinez. 39.43 0
3 P12001 Nor man R Hut chi ngs 41. 34 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Dave Vi sni ski

S

N

Dave Vi

Dave Vi

o

F

0
0

E

0
1

sni ski

F

E

0

sni ski

F

o

E

0
0
0

Scor e

49. 86
Elim

Scor e

30. 18

30. 60
Elim

Scor e

34.44
39. 43
41. 34



Hei ght
10
10
10

14

kkhkkhk khhkhkhkrkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhxk*x

16
16
16

kkhkkhkkhhkhkhhkrkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhk*x

16
16
16
16

20

hkkhkkhk khhkhhkhkrkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhk*x

20
20

22
22
22

hkkhkkhkkhkhhkhkrkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhk*x

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

24

kkhkkhk khhkhkhkrkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhxk*x

24
24
24
24

Cal | name
Pi nk
Rowan

M r anda

Pre

Fuj i
Spark (O
Cull en

Zi ppy
Bol t

Ant hem
Teddy

Whi t

Vi nca
Nupt se

d ance
Angel
C ewe

Tar ga
Charlie

Ri ver (M)
Fia

Ritz
Prize

Bob

Graci e
Fly

Jake

Pl ay
Paulie Grl
Keet

Knack

Mast ers Chal | enge Bi at hl on Team Report
USDAA Trial 5/25/2018

Handl er Junpers St andar d Tot al

Carol yn Hess 31.13 31.13 Elim Elim
Heat her Wtt 31.43 31.43 Elim Elim
Tricia Carlton Elim 48.75 53.75 Elim
Laura Dol an 29. 33 29. 33 41. 21 46. 21 75. 54

QJALI FI ER CLJTG:F (9442 or LESS) kkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhhkhhkdkhkhkhkhkhkikikhhk*x

M ch Powers 34. 49 34. 49 41. 48 41. 48 75. 97

K. Gstiguy 38. 97 48, 97 46. 19 51.19 100. 16

Jane Pl anobndon 37.67 57. 67 40. 10 45. 10 102. 77

QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (116 20 Or LESS) EIE I b b b I I b b b b I S b b b I b b b I b

Jodi Wnialski 34.20 34. 20 Elim Elim
Meghan McCart hy Elim 35.56 45. 56 Elim
Dani el Lonbard Elim Elim Elim
Sue Lohrer Abs Abs Abs

Tracy Ful mer 32. 17 32. 17 37. 26 42. 26 74. 43
QJALI FI ER CLJTG:F (93 03 or LESS) R b b S b b b S R R S S b

Nor een Scel zo Elim Elim Elim
Hel en Connel | Elim Elim Elim
Soshana Dos 28. 77 28. 77 37.03 42. 03 70. 80

Wendy Crawshaw 30. 74 35.74 42.58 47.58 83. 32

Rachel Henry 32.19 37.19 44. 95 59. 95 97. 14

QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (104 69 Or LESS) EIE b b b b b I b b b b I S b b b I b b b b b
Sandra Bi x| er 54,73 59. 73 57. 84 67. 84 127. 57

Wendy Crawshaw 31. 60 31. 60 Elim Elim
D. McCorm ck 31.76 31.76 Elim Elim
C. Holm 26. 77 31. 77 Elim Elim
Ni cki Houghton 28.58 33.58 Elim Elim
Lauren Mtchell 28.68 33.68 Elim Elim
Mark W r ant 37. 89 37. 89 Elim Elim
El | en Zi eske Elim 43.57 48. 57 Elim
Li nda Neal Elim 44.90 54. 90 Elim
John Mar cus 36. 88 46. 88 40. 78 45. 78 92. 66
QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (115 82 Or LESS) khkkkkhhkkkhkkhhkhkkhhhkkhkkihhkkhkhhkrkikhk*%x
Val ori Duff Elim 39.57 49. 57 Elim
Dawn Kubi chko Elim 41.35 51. 35 Elim
Mary Schultz Elim Elim Elim
Soshana Dos Elim Elim Elim



Cal | nane

kkhkkhkkhhhkhkrkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhxk*x

kkhkkhkkhhkhkhhkrkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhk*x

Perf Masters Chal |l enge Bi at hl on Team Report
USDAA Trial 5/25/2018

Handl er Junpers St andar d Tot al
Ci ndy Rat ner 34.44 34.44 53.75 58.75 93.19
QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (11648 or LESS) EE R S b I b S b S S b S R b S b

S. Martinez. 39. 43 39. 43 Elim Elim
R Hut chi ngs 41. 34 41. 34 Elim Elim
Jani ce Moran 39. 86 49. 86 Elim Elim
Jul i e Mahaney Elim Elim Elim

Lauren Mtchell 30.60 30. 60 40. 28 40. 28 70. 88
Marshall C ark 30.18 30. 18 43. 11 48. 11 78. 29

QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (88 59 OI‘ LESS) EIE I b b b b 2 b b b b b b b b b b I b b b b b
Mel anie C ark Elim 38.15 48. 15 Elim
Hannah Phel ps Abs Abs Abs



D stance: 198 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
24001 Ri der
24007 Paulie Grl
24006 Jake
24009 Pl ay

D stance: 198 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 Q 22001 Charlie
22031 Dash
22034 Mags
22033 Magi ¢

4 Q 22030 d ewe

1 Q 22006 d ance
22024 Ritz

3 Q 22018 Ri ver (M)
22017 Varsity
22014 Tar ga
22012 Bob
22008 Fi a
22038 Ange

D stance: 198 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 20013 Wit

3 Q 20007 GIlli

2 Q 20005 Nupt se
20003 Vi nca

D stance: 194 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16007  Teddy

Friday, May 25, 2018

M asters Standard
63 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
S. Billings No Ti e 0
M Power s No Ti ne 0
J. Marcus No Ti ne 0
V. Duff No Ti nme 0
63 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
W Crawshaw 43. 55 0
J. Lawson 48. 10 0
K. Tees No Ti ne 0
J. Johnson 50. 37 0
R Henry 50. 70 0
S. Dos 43. 32 0
N. Hought on No Ti e 0
D. McCorm ck 47. 64 0
K. C ement No Ti ne 0
S. Bixler 54. 18 0
M Wrant No Ti ne 0
C. Holm No Ti ne 0
W Crawshaw No Ti ne 0
63 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
T. Ful ner 41. 03 0
A. Hubbard 51.91 0
H. Connel | 51.73 0
N. Scel zo No Ti ne 0
66 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
S. Lohrer Absent

Dave
S

O O oo

Dave
S

O OO PFrPOO0OO0OO0OONOPRFrOo

Dave
S

O O oo

Dave
S

Vi sni ski
F

O O oo

Vi sni ski
F

eNeolNoNeoleolelololNolNololNollo)

Vi sni ski
F

O O oo

Vi sni ski
F

m

PP RPORPROROOOR OO m PR R

m

= O OO

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
5.00
Elim
10. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim

Scor e



16014 Spark (O K.

1 Q 16010 Cul l en J.

2 Q 16002 Fuj i M

3 Q 16001 Ada M
D stance: 194 yards SCT: 68 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

2 Q 10002 Acel a P.

10004 Pi nk C.

1 Q 10001 Rowan H.
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Gsti guy 53.79
Pl anondon 48. 94
Power s 49. 40
DuBoi s 59. 03
conds Mast er s
dl er Ti me TFl ts
Ayer 56. 28
Hess No Ti ne
Wtt 50. 15

28

1

0

0

12

42. 9%

O O oo

10 inch Judge:

R

o

O oOo+rRr

Dave
S

o

O O oo

Vi sni ski
F

o

O O oo

E

=

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
0. 00



D stance: 198 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
P20016 Coast
2 P20006 Guess
1 P20018 Keen
P20017 Ccean
P20013 Ridl ey
P20008 Shi ner
3 P20004 d ever
D stance: 198 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 Q P16013 Swift
2 P16003 G ngee
D stance: 198 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 Q P14007 Custo
P14008 Strata
P14005 Tach
2 P14002 Tillie
D stance: 194 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
2 P12004 Star
1 Q P12002 Pixe
P12001 Nor nan
Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber

Friday, May 25, 2018
Performancelll Standard

66 seconds Per f ormance ||
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
H. Phel ps Absent
L. Mtchell 48. 79
M d ark 44. 65
C. Larson No Ti ne
S. Auboi s Absent
C. Rancourt No Ti ne
M d ark 54. 54

66 seconds Per f ormance ||
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
L. Medcraft 54. 69
C. Rancourt 59. 34

66 seconds Per f ormance ||
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
B. Nye 64. 22
K. Gstiguy No Ti e
K. C ement No Ti ne
J. Mahaney 45. 92

69 seconds Per f ormance ||
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
S. Marti nez. 68. 79
K. Wtting 53.91
R Hut chi ngs No Ti e

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 14
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 2
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers: 3

Percent Qualifi ed:

20 inch
R

o o

16 i nch
R

0
2

14 i nch
R

O O oo

12 inch
R

0
0
0

Judge:
S

=

Judge:

Judge:

= O OO

Judge:

o w

Dave Vi sni ski

F

o o

Dave

Dave

O O oo

Dave

o o

E Scor e
0 5.00

0 5. 00

1 Elim

1 Elim

0 5. 00

Vi sni ski

E Scor e
0 0. 00

0 15. 00
Vi sni ski

E Scor e
0 0. 00

1 Elim
1 Elim
0 5. 00

Vi sni ski

E Scor e
0 15. 00
0 0. 00

1 Elim






Friday, May 25, 2018

Veterans Standard
D stance: 198 yards SCT: 69 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Dave Visniski
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q V1e001 Runor D. McCormi ck 52.25 0 0 0 0 0. 00
D stance: 194 yards SCT: 72 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Dave Visni ski
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q V08001 Daisy K. Wtting 56. 49 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 100.0%



D stance: 156 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 24015 Cooper
2 24013 Keet
D stance: 156 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
2 22039 Rad
1 Q 22035 Shar pi e
22028 Kennedy
3 22021 Lou
22010 Fly
22002 Keat s
D stance: 156 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 20006 Cheeky
D stance: 154 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
16004 Kol t
D stance: 154 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 14003 Spi ce

Friday, May 25, 2018
Advanced Standard

55 seconds
Handl er

S. Billings
M Schultz

55 seconds
Handl er

Mar cus
Lawson
El dr ed
Vi ol a
Nea

Lawson

orrrarrar

55 seconds
Handl er

M Francis

57 seconds
Handl er

L. Antonucc

57 seconds
Handl er

M Sullivan

Advanced 24 inch
Ti me TFl ts
67. 35 12. 35
53.43

Advanced 22 inch
Ti me TFl ts
38.13
52.16
46. 57
54. 03
42.92
No Ti ne

Advanced 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts
46. 49

Advanced 16 inch
Ti me TFl ts
51.41

Advanced 14 inch
Ti me TFl ts
84.32 27. 32

Judge: Stephen Routh
R S F E

0 0 0 0
0 4 0 0

Judge: Stephen Routh
R S F E

0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 1 1 0
0 1 0 0
0 2 0 0
0 0 0 1
Judge: Stephen Routh

R S F E

0 1 0 0

Judge: Stephen Routh
R S F E

0 1 0 1

Judge: Stephen Routh
R S F E

1 2 2 0

Scor e

12.35
20. 00

Scor e
5.00
0. 00
25.00
5. 00

10. 00
Elim

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

82.32



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OFrRLOO0OO0ORr

. 1%



D stance: 156 yards SCT: 58 seconds
Handl er

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 P20012 River (V) J.

Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 58 seconds
Handl er

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 P14003 Puck J.
2 P14001 Oz

D stance: 154 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q P12007 Kricket L.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Van Wk

Mor an
S. Terzi an

60 seconds
Handl er

Kline

Friday, May 25, 2018
Performancell Standard

Per f ormance ||
Ti me TFl ts

58. 85 0. 85

Per f ormance ||

Ti me TFl ts
54. 31
78. 34 20. 34

Per f ormance ||
Ti me TFl ts

42.51

5. 0%

20 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

14 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

12 inch Judge: Stephen Routh



D stance: 143 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 24010 Qis

D stance: 143 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

22037 Cassi e

D stance: 143 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 20015 Rogue

1 Q 20014 Rae

D stance: 142 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 16013 Ant hem
2 16009 Fl ash
16003 Nitro
D stance: 142 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
14004 Goode
1 14002 Birdi e
D stance: 142 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 10005 M r anda

67 seconds
Handl er

M Corri

67 seconds
Handl er

E. Dages

67 seconds

Friday, May 25, 2018
Starters Standard

Starters/ Novice
Ti me TFl ts

veau 81.73 14. 73

Starters/ Novice
Ti me TFl ts

se No Ti ne

Starters/ Novice

Handl er Ti me TFl ts
R. Dyer 96. 01 29.01
J. Silva 37.29

68 seconds

Starters/ Novice

Handl er Ti me TFl ts
D. Lonbard 34. 28
V. Mendel son 54. 42
J. Rodrigues 98. 48 30. 48

68 seconds

Starters/ Novice

Handl er Ti me TFlts
P. Ayer No Ti e
A. Shepard 74. 86 6. 86

69 seconds
Handl er

T. Carlt

Starters/ Novice
Ti me TFl ts

on 52. 66

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

w

Judge:

onN

Judge:

Judge:
S

St ephen Rout h
F E Score

1 0 39.73

St ephen Rout h
F E Score

0 1 Elim

St ephen Rout h

F E Scor e
0 0 44. 01
0 0 0. 00

St ephen Rout h

F E Scor e
0 0 10. 00
1 0 20. 00
0 1 Elim

St ephen Rout h

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
1 0 36. 86

St ephen Rout h
F E Score

0 0 5. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



D stance: 143 yards SCT: 70 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P20020 Chili A. Martins 46. 53 0 1
3 P20002 Di xon C. Gagnon 75. 37 5.37 0 0
2 P20001 Rebel A. Martins 50. 97 0 1
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 70 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S
3 P16015 Jake K. Newt h 89.41 19. 41 0 0
1 P16014 Zel da S. Terzian 70. 26 0. 26 0 0
2 P16001 Safari S. Hanson 64. 37 0 1
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 70 seconds Per f or mance | 14 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S
1 Q P14012 Dahli L. Kras 52.58 0 0
P14010 Diva C. Carlin Absent
D stance: 142 yards SCT: 71 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P12006 Kyee L. Antonucci 110. 51 39.51 0 0
Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 72 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S
P08003 Kyl e C. Carlin Absent
1 P08002 Jessie Janes M MCul |l och 76. 24 4.24 0 3

Friday, May 25, 2018
Performance| Standard

St ephen Rout h

F E Scor e
0 0 5.00
1 0 25.37
0 0 5. 00

St ephen Rout h

F E Scor e
1 0 39.41
1 0 20. 26
1 0 25.00

St ephen Rout h
F E Score

0 0 0. 00

St ephen Rout h
F E Score

1 0 59. 51

St ephen Rout h
F E Score

19. 24



Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 11.1%



Friday, May 25, 2018

Master s Snooker
Openi ng: 51 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Dave Visniski
Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
22001 Charlie W Crawshaw No Ti e 1+3 1+6 1+7 1+7 20 47
22006 d ance S. Dos 40. 32 1+6 1+7 1+7 14 37
22002 Keat s J. Lawson No Ti e 1+3 147 1+7 1+4 0 25
22008 Fia C. Holm No Ti e 1+4 147 1+6 1+5 14 40
22033 Magi ¢ J. Johnson 55. 94 1+6 1+7 1+0 20 36
22012 Bob M Wrant 50. 50 1+0 1+7 1+7 14 31
22003 Gracie E. Zi eske 45. 17 1+7 1+7 1+7 2 26
22014 Tar ga S. Bixler 56. 73 1+7 1+7 14 30
22034 Mags K. Tees Absent
22018 River (M) D. McCorm ck 54. 60 1+6 1+7 1+4 1+7 20 48
22021 Lou J. Viola Absent
22024 Ritz N. Hought on 29. 43 1+6 1+7 1+7 0 23
22030 d ewe R Henry 12.21 0 0
22010 Fly L. Neal 36. 87 1+7 1+0 0 9
22017 Varsity K. d enent 52. 93 1+6 1+7 1+0 27 43
22031 Dash J. Lawson No Ti e 1+3 1+7 1+7 1+4 2 27
22038 Angel W Crawshaw No Ti e 1+4 1+0 1+7 1+7 9 31
22039 Rad L. Marcus No Tine 1+7 1+0 1+0 5 15
Openi ng: 51 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Dave Visniski
Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
24004 Knack S. Dos 35.91 1+6 1+7 1+7 5 28
24001 Ri der S. Billings Absent
1S 24006 Jake J. Marcus 44. 96 1+6 1+7 1+7 20 43
24009 Pl ay V. Duff No Tine 0 0
3 24007 Paulie Grl M Powers 35. 60 1+6 1+7 1+7 0 23
24015 Cooper S. Billings No Ti e 1+0 0 1
Openi ng: 51 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Dave Visniski
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
3 20002 Tuul i C. Holm No Ti e 1+4 147 1+6 1+5 5 31
20007 Glli A. Hubbard No Ti e 1+6 1+7 1+4 1+4 2 27
2 Q 20005 Nupt se H. Connel | 41. 10 1+3 1+4 1+4 27 41
1S 20013 Wi t T. Ful mer 41. 24 1+6 1+7 1+7 27 50



Openi ng: 53 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
1S 14001 Pre L.
2 14003 Spi ce M

Openi ng: 55 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
2 Q 10001 Rowan H.
1S 10004 Pi nk C.

Openi ng: 53 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han

1S 16010 Cul |l en
16004 Kol t

3 Q 16001 Ada
16007  Teddy

2 Q 16014 Spark (O
16002 Fuji

=T Ao«

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

14 i nch
dl er

Dol an
Sul l'i van

10 i nch
dl er

Wtt
Hess

16 i nch
dl er

Pl anondon
Ant onucc
DuBoi s
Lohrer
Gsti guy
Power s

34

14
41. 2%

Judge: Dave Vi sni ski

Ti me

No Ti ne
14. 49

RC1

RC2

1+4 1+6

1+4

Judge: Dave Vi sni ski

Ti me

50. 37
49. 92

RC1

1+3
1+3

RC2

1+6
1+6

Judge: Dave Vi sni ski

Ti me

52.11
50. 21
62.75
Absent
60. 26
No Ti e

RC1

1+3
1+3
1+6

1+3
1+6

RC2

1+6
1+4
1+7

1+6
1+6

1+7

1+7
1+7

1+0
1+7
1+4

1+7
1+5

RC4

1+7

RC4

1+7
1+7

RC4

1+7

1+7

1+7

RC5 RC6 C's

©

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27

RC5 RC6 C's
27
14
14

20

Scor e

37

Scor e

54
54

Score

47
31
42

47
25



Friday, May 25, 2018
Performancelll Snooker

Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f ormance |11 14 inch Judge: Dave Visni sk
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
2 S P14009 |Indy D. Totten 53. 48 1+4 1+7 1+6 27
Q P14002 Tillie J. Mahaney 41. 35 1+6 1+7 1+4 20
1S P14004 Bryce K. Gorman 42. 87 1+6 1+7 1+7 27
P14003 Puck J. Moran 40. 83 1+6 1+7 1+7 0
3 Q P14008 Strata K. Gstiguy 61. 90 1+3 1+6 1+7 1+7 14
P14007 Custo B. Nye 57. 89 1+3 1+6 1+6 14
Q P14012 Dahli L. Kras 53. 30 1+4 1+4 1+6 1+6 14
Openi ng: 53 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Dave Vi snisk
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
1 S P20006 Cuess L. Mtchell 44. 41 1+6 1+7 1+7 27
P20013 Ridl ey S. Auboi s Absent
2 Q P20008 Shiner C. Rancourt 62. 66 1+6 1+7 1+4 20
3 P20017 Ccean C. Larson No Tinme 1+6 0
P20011 Wk K. d enent W't hdr awn
Openi ng: 53 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Dave Visnisk
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O s
1 P16003 G ngee C. Rancourt 47.79 1+6 1+0 1+7 5
3 P16008 Kel so D. Ratner 6.72 1+3 1+0 0
2 P16013 Swift L. Medcraft No Ti e 1+3 1+7 1+0 0
P16005 Luce N. Hought on No Ti e 1+0 0
Openi ng: 55 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Dave Visni sk
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
3 P12001 Nor man R Hut chi ngs No Ti e 1+6 1+7 1+4 14
1S P12002 Pixel K. Wtting 57.18 1+3 1+6 1+7 1+7 27
2 Q P12004 Star S. Martinez. 67.72 1+3 1+6 1+7 1+7 20

Score
47
40
50
23
41

32
38

Score

50

40

Score

21

13

Scor e

34
54
47



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Friday, May 25, 2018
Veter ans Snooker

Openi ng: 55 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Dave Visniski

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q V1e001 Runor D. McCormi ck 51. 97 1+6 1+0 1+4 1+4 27 45
Openi ng: 55 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Dave Visni ski

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
2 V12002 Meg B. Nye No Tine 1+0 0 1
1 Q V12001 Raef N. Scel zo 49. 53 147 1+7 147 27 51
Openi ng: 57 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Dave Visni ski

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 V08002 Pochi M Power s No Ti e 1+4 1+6 14 26
2 V08001 Dai sy K. Wtting 42. 32 1+6 1+7 1+4 5 25

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Friday, May 25, 2018
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Advanced 24 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

1 24013 Keet M Schultz

Openi ng: 51 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

1 22028 Kennedy L. Eldred

Openi ng: 51 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

1 20006 Cheeky M Francis

Openi ng: 53 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

2 16015 Xena D. Totten
3 16013 Ant hem D. Lonbard
1 16003 Nitro J. Rodrigues

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocooo®

Judge:
Ti me

No Ti

Judge:
Ti me

No Ti

Judge:
Ti me

No Ti

Judge:
Ti me

No Ti
No Ti
No Ti

St ephen Rout h
RC1 RC2 RC3

e 1+7 1+7 1+7

St ephen Rout h
RC1 RC2 RC3

e 1+7 1+4 1+3

St ephen Rout h
RC1 RC2 RC3

e 1+4 1+7

St ephen Rout h
RC1 RC2 RC3

e 1+2 1+4 1+3
e 1+7 1+0 1+0
e 1+4 1+7 1+7

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

o ©

Scor e

24

Score

17

Score

13

Score

21
19
30



Friday, May 25, 2018
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

3 P20020 Chili A. Martins 48. 03 147 1+7 1+3 14 34
P20014 Beinn L. Medcraft No Ti e 1+7 0 8

2 Q P20012 River (V) J. Van Wk 50. 91 1+4 1+2 1+3 27 39

1 Q P20002 Dixon C. Gagnon 40. 65 1+7 1+47 1+2 27 46

Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1 Q P16014 Zelda S. Terzian 50. 84 1+7 1+7 1+4 27 48

Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f ormance || 14 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1 P14001 Oz S. Terzian 60. 25 1+7 1+0 1+4 20 34

Openi ng: 57 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1 P08002 Jessie Janes M MCul |l och 22.72 1+0 1+0 1+0 0 3

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

4

Percent Qualified: 42. 9%



Friday, May 25, 2018
Starters Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

1 24010 Qis M Corriveau

Openi ng: 51 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

1 20015 Rogue R Dyer
2 20014 Rae J. Silva
Openi ng: 53 seconds Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

1 16009 Fl ash V. Mendel son

Openi ng: 53 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

2 Q 14004 CGoode P. Ayer
1 Q 14002 Birdie A. Shepard
Openi ng: 55 seconds Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

10005 M r anda T. Carlton

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

WNOORFRO®

3. 3%

24 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

No Ti ne 1+2 1+0 0 4

20 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
49. 74 1+7 1+4 1+3 9 26
No Ti ne 142 0 3

16 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

No Ti ne 1+7 1+4 1+3 14 31

14 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
39. 25 1+7 1+4 1+3 27 44
45. 28 1+4 1+7 1+7 27 48

10 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

Absent






Friday, May 25, 2018
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score

2 P20005 Cooper D. Chrzan No Ti e 1+0 0 1

1 P20001 Rebel A. Martins No Tinme 1+4 1+7 142 0 16

Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score

1 Q P16015 Jake K. Newt h 52.74 1+7 1+4 1+3 27 44

Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f or mance | 14 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
P14010 Diva C. Carlin Absent

Openi ng: 55 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
P12006 Kyee L. Antonucci No Ti e 0 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

NFRPOOR A

5. 0%



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q

3

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1Q

4 Q
2 Q

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1Q
2

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

Arnband Call Name

24013
24007
24004
24001
24006
24009

Keet

Paulie Grl

Knack
Ri der
Jake
Pl ay

Arnband Call Name

22001
22031
22036
22034
22033
22030
22027
22024
22018
22017
22014
22012
22002
22010
22003
22038
22039

Charlie
Dash

G no
Mags
Magi ¢
d ewe
Prize
Ritz
River (M)
Varsity
Tar ga
Bob
Keat s
Fl'y
Graci e
Angel
Rad

Arnband Call Nanme

20007
20005

Glli
Nupt se

Arnband Call Name

16014

Spark (O

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Friday, May 25, 2018
Masters Gamblers

14 seconds
Handl er

Schul tz
Power s
Dos
Billings
Mar cus
Duf f

S“cwvwn L

14 seconds
Handl er

W Crawshaw
Lawson
Franci s
Tees
Johnson
Henry

Mt chel |
Hought on
McCor mi ck
d enment
Bi x| er

W r ant
Lawson
Nea

Zi eske
Cr awshaw
Mar cus

rsmresnxXogzra=sxsge

14 seconds
Handl er

A. Hubbard
H. Connel

15 seconds
Handl er

K. Gstiguy

Mast er s
Ti me

36.
37.
43.
35.
38.
39.

52
42
65
96
37
53

Mast er s
Ti me

35.

No

35.
35.
38.
33.

No
No

33.
38.
33.
40.

No
No

36.
34.
33.

82
Ti me
84
36
52
63
Ti me
Ti me
31
54
06
18
Ti me
Ti me
06
62
86

Mast er s
Ti me

32.
43.

93
96

Mast er s
Ti me

37.
-1-

98

24 inch Judge:

5pt

NNEFENEFEDN

22 inch Judge:

5pt

NDNNNEFENNPOOMNMNDMNMNMOONENDN

20 inch Judge:

5pt

16 inch Judge:

5pt

3Pt

OFrRFPDNEDN

3Pt

NNOMNMNREFPPFPOMNMOOFRPREFEDNODNNDN

3Pt

3Pt

0

2Pt

A O, OWWW

2Pt

NNWNREPERARNOORMOWOOO WOUINW

2Pt

3
2

2Pt

3

Dave Vi sni ski

1Pt Ganbl e
5 20

3 20

4

2 20

6

6

Dave Vi sni ski

1Pt Ganbl e
4 20
5
5
4
7 20
2
6
1
4 20
5
3
3
4
3
4 20
7
3 20

Dave Vi sni ski

1Pt Ganble
4 20
4

Dave Vi sni ski
1Pt Ganble

Scor e

47
37
26
32
29
24

Scor e

46
20
25
16
42
27
22

1
38
20
20
24
17
23
40
27
43

Scor e

40
24

Scor e

22



1 Q 16010 Cul l en J. Pl anondon
3 Q 16001 Ada M DuBoi s
16008 Chase D. Totten

Q 16004 Kol t L. Antonucci
2 Q 16002 Fuj i M Power s

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 14003 Spi ce M Sullivan
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 10004 Pi nk C. Hess
3 10002 Acel a P. Ayer
1 10001 Rowan H Wtt
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 35
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12

Percent Qualified:

33.13 2 1 4
37. 47 2 0 4
44.58 2 0 S)
35.55 2 1 1
36. 20 2 1 5
Masters 14 inch Judge:
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
37. 63 2 0 3
Masters 10 inch Judge:
Ti ne 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
41. 58 2 0 4
No Tine 1 1 2
43.58 2 1 4

6 20 47
6 20 44
5 25
3 20 38
4 20 47

Dave Vi sni ski

1Pt Ganble Score
6 22
Dave Vi sni ski
1Pt Ganble Score
8 26
6 18
6 27



Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal

Pl ace

w N
O O

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q

3

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal

Pl ace

2 Q
3

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal

Pl ace

P20018
P20017
P20015
P20011
P20013
P20012
P20008
P20004

P16008
P16005
P16003
P16002

P14009
P14008
P14007
P14005
P14003
P14002

P12013
P12009
P12004
P12002

Keen
Ccean

I van

W k

Ri dl ey
River (V)
Shi ner

Cl ever

Kel so
Luce
G ngee
Tr udy

| ndy
Strata
Gusto
Tach
Puck
Tillie

Zep

Cooper (L)

St ar
Pi xe

Ganbl e:
Nane

Ganbl e:
Nane

Ganbl e:
Nane

Ganbl e:
Nane

Friday, May 25, 2018

Performancelll Gamblers

15 seconds
Handl er

Lar son
El dr ed
Cl enent
Auboi s
Van Wk
Rancourt
Cl ark

15 seconds
Handl er

nOzo

Rat ner
Hought on
Rancourt
Bi x| er

15 seconds
Handl er

SCERXRBARO

Totten
Gsti guy
Nye

C ement
Mor an
Mahaney

16 seconds
Handl er

~00no

Rat ner
Lohr er

Marti nez.

Wtting

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

42. 04
36. 17
34. 14
37. 43
Absent
46. 21
No Tinme
35. 18

Per f ormance |11

Ti me

36. 45
34.94
39.23
41. 43

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

38.70
40. 78
Absent
36. 84
43. 18
34. 21

Perf ormance |11
5Pt

Ti me

39.78
Absent
45. 66
40. 44

5pt

PR NN

N O

5pt

NOON

5pt

PN

3Pt

O O oo

onN

3Pt

R ON P

3Pt

0

o

3Pt

20 inch Judge:

2Pt

o B~ADN DS

w N

16 inch Judge:

2Pt

N O~ W

14 inch Judge:

2Pt

3
3

12 inch Judge:

2Pt

Dave
1Pt Ganble
4
7 20
7 20
6
2
5
4 20
Dave
1Pt Ganble
4 20
4 20
3
3
Dave
1Pt Ganble
4 20
8
6
4
9 20
Dave
1Pt Ganble
4
7
6 20

Scor e

22
41
40
23

12
21
45

Scor e

43
38
13
20

Scor e

40
24

19
18
46

Scor e

20

25
44



3 P12001 Nor nan

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

R Hut chi ngs

36.01

2

22



Friday, May 25, 2018
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Dave Visniski

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q V1e001 Runor D. McCormi ck 35.30 2 0 4 5 20 43

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Dave Visni ski

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 V08002 Pochi M Powers 45. 84 2 0 4 3 21
1 Q V08001 Daisy K. Wtting 37.57 2 0 4 5 20 43

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

6. 7%



Friday, May 25, 2018
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
1 24015 Cooper S. Billings No Ti e 2 0 1 5
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
2 22028 Kennedy L. Eldred 36. 63 1 1 4 5
1 Q 22021 Lou J. Viola 34.18 1 1 2 5
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
16016 Zi ppy J. Wnial ski Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 10 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
1 10005 M r anda T. Carlton 42.16 1 1 1 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

St ephen Rout h
1Pt Ganble

St ephen Rout h
1Pt Ganble

St ephen Rout h
1Pt Ganble

St ephen Rout h
1Pt Ganble



Friday, May 25, 2018
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
1 P20002 Di xon C. Gagnon No Ti e 2 0 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
1 P16001 Safari S. Hanson No Tinme 0 1 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance || 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
1 P14012 Dahli L. Kras 38.21 2 1 2
2 P14001 Oz S. Terzian 47. 39 1 1 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
1 P12007 Kri cket L. Kline 44. 41 2 1 3

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OO OOoOOuU

. 0%

Judge: Stephen Routh
1Pt Ganble Score

5 19

Judge: Stephen Routh
1Pt Ganble Score

Judge: Stephen Routh
1Pt Ganble Score

(o3}

23
4 16

Judge: Stephen Routh
1Pt Ganble Score

5 24



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds
Handl er

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

2 24010 Otis
1 Q 24008 TEN L.

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds
Handl er

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 Q 20015 Rogue
2 20014 Rae J.

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Handl er

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

2 16009 Fl ash
1 Q 16003 Nitro J.

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds

R Dyer
Silva 42.01

Friday, May 25, 2018
Starters Gamblers

M Corriveau 36. 20
M t chel | 35.58

33.50

V. Mendel son 33.71
Rodri gues 39. 46

Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5Pt
2 Q 14004 CGoode P. Ayer 39. 58
1 Q 14002 Birdie A. Shepard 34. 37

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

2.5%

Starters/ Novice
Ti me 5Pt

24 inch Judge:
1Pt Ganble

[EEN

Starters/ Novice
Ti e 5Pt

20 inch Judge:
1Pt Ganble

Starters/ Novice
Ti e 5Pt

16 inch Judge:
1Pt Ganble

N

Starters/Novice 14 inch Judge:

1Pt Ganble



Friday, May 25, 2018
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance |
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5Pt
1 Q P20020 Chili A. Martins 33.72 1
2 Q P20014 Beinn L. Medcraft 37.60 1
P20005 Cooper D. Chrzan No Ti e 0
3 Q P20001 Rebel A. Martins 36. 96 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance |
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5Pt
1 P16015 Jake K. Newt h 37.48 0
2 P16014 Zel da S. Terzian 38.99 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance |
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5Pt
P14010 Diva C. Carlin Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

20 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 3 3 20 40
2 1 2 20 35
1 0 0 3
1 3 5 20 34
16 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
0 2 5 20 29
0 1 7 14

14 inch Judge:
3Pt 2Pt

St ephen Rout h
1Pt Ganble Score



D stance: 138 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
22001 Charlie
22034 Mags
3 Q 22033 Magi ¢
22031 Dash
22030 d ewe
22027 Prize
1 Q 22024 Ritz
22021 Lou
22018 River (M)
22017 Varsity
Q 22014 Tar ga
22012 Bob
22010 Fl'y
22008 Fia
4 Q 22003 Graci e
22002 Keat s
2 Q 22038 Ange
22039 Rad
D stance: 138 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
24007 Paulie Grl
2 24006 Jake
24004 Knack
24001 Ri der
1 24009 Pl ay
D stance: 138 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
20004 Bryce
1 Q 20013 Whi t
20007 Glli
20003 Vi nca
20002 Tuul

Friday, May 25, 2018

Masters Jumpers
33 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
W Crawshaw 29. 81
K. Tees 35.81 2.81
J. Johnson 26. 07
J. Lawson No Ti e
R Henry 27. 27
L. Mtchell 21. 46
N. Hought on 23. 28
J. Viola Absent
D. McCorm ck 25.70
K. C enent No Ti e
S. Bixler 29. 15
M Wrant 25. 93
L. Neal 30. 57
C. Holm No Ti e
E. Zieske 27.54
J. Lawson 26. 30
W Crawshaw 24. 10
L. Marcus No Ti e
33 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
M Power s No Ti e
J. Marcus 25.13
S. Dos No Ti e
S. Billings Absent
V. Duff 24. 63
33 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
K. Gor man 24. 24
T. Ful ner 22.81
A. Hubbard No Ti e
N. Scel zo No Ti e
C. Holm No Ti e

22 inch Judge:

R

O OPFrPOO0OOotr

eoNeoNeololNoll i e NeNe)

24 inch Judge:

R

=

20 inch Judge:

R

O OO oo

Dave
S

OPkrRr P OOOOo

O O0OPFrRPOO0OO0OFrOoOOo+r

Dave

o o

Dave

O OO oo

Vi sni ski
F

OO OO0 O0oOOo

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

Vi sni ski
F

o o

Vi sni ski
F

O OO oo

m

O O0OOPFr OoOoOo

P OOOPFPRP,LOOOFrOo

o

m

PR PR o

Scor e

5. 00
2.81
0. 00
Elim
10. 00
5. 00
0. 00

5.00
Elim
0. 00
10. 00
5.00
Elim
0. 00
5.00
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

Elim
5.00
Elim

5. 00

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim



Di stance: 135 yards SCT: 35 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
14003 Spi ce M Sullivan
Di stance: 135 yards SCT: 37 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 10004 Pi nk C. Hess
2 Q 10002 Acel a P. Ayer
10001 Rowan H Wtt
Di stance: 135 yards SCT: 35 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
16013 Ant hem D. Lonbard
1 Q 16010 Cul |l en J. Pl anondon
16008 Chase D. Totten
2 Q 16002 Fuj i M Power s
3 Q 16001 Ada M DuBoi s
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 35
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 31.4%

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

No Ti ne

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

24. 85

28.53

No Ti ne

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

29. 24

25.02

No Ti e

26.52

33.35

14 inch Judge:

R

0

10 inch Judge:

R

0
0
0

16 inch Judge:

R

QOO oOonN

Dave Vi sni ski

S

0

Dave Vi sni ski

S

0
0
0

Dave Vi sni ski

S

O OO oo

F

0

F
0

0
0

F

O OO oo

o o

m

O OoOPr OO

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

10. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00



D stance: 138 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 Q P16008 Kelso
P16003 G ngee
3 P16002 Trudy
1 Q P16004 Hana
D stance: 138 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P20012 River (V)
P20017 Ccean
3 P20015 Ivan
P20013 Ridl ey
1 Q P20018 Keen
2 P20008 Shi ner
P20006 Quess
P20004 d ever
D stance: 138 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
3 Q P14007 cQusto
P14005 Tach
2 Q P14003 Puck
1 Q P14002 Tillie
D stance: 135 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 Q P12004 Star
1 Q P12002 Pixe
3 P12001 Nor man

Friday, May 25, 2018
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

36 seconds
Handl er

D. Ratner

C. Rancourt
S. Bixler

D. McCorm ck

36 seconds
Handl er

Van Wk
Lar son
El dr ed
Auboi s
dark
Rancourt
Mt chel |
d ark

SErogsnro«

36 seconds
Handl er

Nye

d enment
Mor an
Mahaney

e R

38 seconds
Handl er

S. Martinez.
K. Wtting

R Hut chi ngs

Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
26. 21 0
No Ti ne 0
31. 67 0
24. 08 0

Perf ormance |11 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
39.58 3.58 0
26. 22 0
37.14 1.14 0
Absent
24. 41 0
37.02 1.02 0
No Ti ne 0
No Ti ne 0

Perf ormance |11 14 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
35. 38 0
No Ti ne 0
30. 18 0
26. 17 0

Perf ormance |11 12 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
34. 90 0
28.51 0
32.33 1

Judge:
S

OoOpFr OO

Judge:

onN

O O oo

Judge:

O O oo

Judge:
S

0
0
0

Dave Vi sni ski

F

O O oo

Dave

o o

O O oo

Dave

O O oo

Dave
F

0
0
0

E Scor e
0 0. 00

1 Elim
0 5. 00

0 0. 00

Vi sni ski

E Scor e
0 3.58

0 10. 00
0 1.14

0 0. 00

0 1.02

1 Elim
1 Elim
Vi sni ski

E Scor e
0 0. 00

1 Elim
0 0. 00

0 0. 00

Vi sni ski

E Scor e
0 0. 00

0 0. 00

0 5.00



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 18

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 44.4%

Di stance: 138 yards SCT: 39 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Dave Visni ski
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
V16001 Runor D. McCorm ck No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Di stance: 138 yards SCT: 39 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Dave Visni ski
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q V12001 Raef N. Scel zo 29.81 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Di stance: 135 yards SCT: 41 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Dave Visni ski
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q V08002 Pochi M Power s 25. 34 0 0 0 0 0. 00

2 Q V08001 Daisy K. Wtting 32.30 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

-

Percent Qualified: 75.0%



Friday, May 25, 2018
Advanced Jumpers

Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 44 seconds Advanced 24 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
24015 Cooper S. Billings No Ti e

1 24013 Keet M Schultz 30. 22
Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 44 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 22028 Kennedy L. Eldred 31. 14
Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 44 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 20006 Cheeky M Francis 35.42
Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 47 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 16004 Kol t L. Antonucci 48. 94 1.94
Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 47 seconds Advanced 14 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
14004 CGoode P. Ayer No Ti e
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Judge:

R

0
0

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

R

St ephen Rout h

S F E
0 0 1
2 0 0

St ephen Rout h
S F E

0 1 0

St ephen Rout h
S F E

2 1 0

St ephen Rout h
S F E

1 2 0

St ephen Rout h
S F E

0 0 1

Scor e

Elim
10. 00

Scor e

20. 00

Scor e

30. 00

Scor e

46. 94

Scor e

Elim






Friday, May 25, 2018
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 47 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P20002 Di xon C. Gagnon 51.77 4. 77 0 0 0 0 4. 77
2 P20001 Rebel A. Martins 53. 09 6. 09 0 0 2 0 46. 09

Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 47 seconds Per f ormance || 14 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P14012 Dahli L. Kras 35. 38 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%



D stance: 119 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 24010 Qis

1 24008 TEN
D stance: 119 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

22037 Cassi e

D stance: 119 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20015 Rogue

2 Q 20014 Rae

3 20011  Ava

D stance: 119 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16009 Fl ash

2 16003 Nitro

D stance: 119 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 14002 Birdie

D stance: 119 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

10005 M r anda

Friday, May 25, 2018
StartersJumpers

33 seconds Starters/ Novice
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
M Corriveau 36. 33 3.33
L. Mtchell 21.98

33 seconds Starters/ Novice
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
E. Dagesse Absent

33 seconds Starters/ Novice
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
R Dyer 23.78
J. Silva 27.72
K. Newt h 50. 95 17. 95

35 seconds Starters/ Novice
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
V. Mendel son 24. 04
J. Rodrigues 38. 69 3.69

35 seconds Starters/ Novice
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
A. Shepard 69. 03 34.03

38 seconds Starters/ Novice
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
T. Carlton Absent

24 inch
R

0
0

22 inch
R

20 inch
R

o

16 i nch
R

0
0

14 i nch
R

0

10 i nch
R

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

o

Judge:

o

Judge:

Judge:
S

St ephen Rout h

F E Scor e
1 0 33.33
0 0 5.00

St ephen Rout h
F E Score

St ephen Rout h

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00
0 0 0. 00
0 0 17. 95

St ephen Rout h

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00
0 0 3.69

St ephen Rout h
F E Score

0 0 34.03

St ephen Rout h
F E Score



Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

3

Percent Qualified: 37.5%



D stance: 119 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P20020 Chil
2 P20014 Beinn
P20005 Cooper
D stance: 119 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P16015 Jake
2 P16001 Safari
D stance: 119 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P14010 Diva
D stance: 119 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P12006 Kyee
D stance: 119 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

P08003 Kyl e

Friday, May 25, 2018
Performance | Jumpers

36 seconds
Handl er

A. Martins

L. Medcraft
D. Chrzan

36 seconds
Handl er

K. Newt h
S. Hanson

36 seconds
Handl er

C. Carlin

38 seconds
Handl er

L. Antonucc

41 seconds
Handl er

C. Carlin

Per f or mance |

Ti me TFl ts R S
29. 61 0 0
30. 98 0 3
No Ti ne 0 0

Per f or mance |

Ti me TFl ts R S
28. 66 0 0
31.68 0 1

Per f or mance |

Ti me TFl ts R S

Absent

Per f or mance |

Ti me TFl ts R S

9.19 0 0

Per f or mance |

Ti me TFl ts R S

Absent

20 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

14 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

8 inch Judge:

St ephen Rout h

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00

0 0 15. 00
0 1 Elim

St ephen Rout h

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00
0 0 5. 00

St ephen Rout h
F E Score

St ephen Rout h
F E Score

0 1 Elim

St ephen Rout h
F E Score

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 33.3%






Friday, May 25, 2018

Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 53 seconds

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 22028 Kennedy L. Eldred
24013 Keet M Schultz
1 20006 Cheeky M Francis
22010 Fly L. Neal

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0. 0%

Advanced
Ti me

48. 57

41. 80

Advanced Pairs

Open

Judge:

St ephen Rout h

R

0

S

F

0

E

0

0

Scor e

53. 57

46. 80



Friday, May 25, 2018
Performancell Pairs

Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 56 seconds Per f ormance || Open Judge: Stephen Routh
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
2 P14012 Dahli L. Kras 80. 15 0 2 1 0

P12002 *** Pixel and K. Wtting ***

1 P12002 Pi xel K. Wtting 48. 19 0 0 0 0 48. 19
P20012 River (V) J. Van Wk

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Friday, May 25, 2018

StartersPairs
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 71 seconds Starters/Novice Mni Judge: Stephen Routh
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
14004 CGoode P. Ayer 65. 77 0 0 0 1 Elim
16003 Nitro J. Rodrigues
1 10005 M r anda T. Carlton 47.19 0 0 0 0 47. 19

16003 *** Nitro and J. Rodrigues ***

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 74 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
P12007 Kri cket L.
P20001 Rebel A.
1 P16001 Safari S.
P20002 Di xon C.
P12006 Kyee L.
P20005 Cooper D.
2 P20020 Chil i A.
P16015 *** Jake and K.
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Friday, May 25, 2018
Performancel Pairs

conds Per f or mance |
dl er Ti me
Kline 49. 02
Marti ns
Hanson 52. 85
Gagnon
Ant onucci No Ti ne
Chr zan
Martins 51.54
l\bv\n: h * % %

7

0

0

0

3

42. 9%

St ephen Rout h



	MC Standard.pdf (p.1-2)
	PMC Standard.pdf (p.3)
	MC Jumpers.pdf (p.4-5)
	PMC Jumpers.pdf (p.6)
	Masters Challenge Biathlon Report.pdf (p.7)
	Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Report.pdf (p.8)
	StandardMas.pdf (p.9-10)
	StandardP3.pdf (p.11-12)
	StandardVet.pdf (p.13)
	StandardAdv.pdf (p.14-15)
	StandardP2.pdf (p.16)
	StandardStr.pdf (p.17-18)
	StandardP1.pdf (p.19-20)
	SnookerMas.pdf (p.21-22)
	SnookerP3.pdf (p.23-24)
	SnookerVet.pdf (p.25)
	SnookerAdv.pdf (p.26)
	SnookerP2.pdf (p.27)
	SnookerStr.pdf (p.28-29)
	SnookerP1.pdf (p.30)
	GamblersMas.pdf (p.31-32)
	GamblersP3.pdf (p.33-34)
	GamblersVet.pdf (p.35)
	GamblersAdv.pdf (p.36)
	GamblersP2.pdf (p.37)
	GamblersStr.pdf (p.38)
	GamblersP1.pdf (p.39)
	JumpersMas.pdf (p.40-41)
	JumpersP3.pdf (p.42-43)
	JumpersAdv.pdf (p.44-45)
	JumpersP2.pdf (p.46)
	JumpersStr.pdf (p.47-48)
	JumpersP1.pdf (p.49-50)
	RelayAdv.pdf (p.51)
	RelayP2.pdf (p.52)
	RelayStr.pdf (p.53)
	RelayP1.pdf (p.54)

